
ILLUMINANCE AT DISTANCE S one T
SS5481XCA

Size        624*211*321mm

Weight 13.5kg

  Aluminum + plastic

Black

Appearance  

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Light source
R*24pcs,G*24pcs,B*12pcs,W*24pcs,A*42pcs

Electrical Specs

Voltage
AC100-240V

Max. Power
650W

Power Connection
Power input/output

0-100%24Bit
Dimmer

Control System

 

Casing

Color        

Leading technology, S one T Skylight. Innovative 5-color optical technology, combined with CCS Digital 
Color Processing System, making colors switch fast and uniform. 1800-10000K color temperature adjust-
able, CRI>95Ra, restore true color, create theater-level visual effects. Fast pan and tilt movement and 
precise framing system, achieve accurate moving direction and spot size, and enhance stage interactive 
experience. It is the perfect choice for large and medium-sized theaters and rental performances.

DIMENSIONS

Direct  Convection
Cooling

Color Consistency System Luminous flux

Control
RDM/DMX/NFC

15374lm

Functional effect

Optical system

SS5481XCA

109/110

CRI Ra
95

Work Environment

CE、MET

Certification

Ambient Temp
0℃-45℃

IP Rated
IP20

Display board control static, custom mode, 0-25Hz stroboscopic

Con Personality
HSIC(14CH)、SSP(10CH)、TOUR(19CH)、TR16(26CH)、CMY(16CH）

Light mask
electrically adjust

angle
60°X80° (1m@9,400lux)

CCT
1800-10000K

Signal connection
3 pin and 5pin in and out

Diameter(M)

Distance(M)
Lux center(lux)

1.15 3.462.31 4.62 5.77

1 2 3 4 5
9400 2350 1044 588 376

8

6

4

2
0

2

4

6

8

60
°

624

321 321

211

211


